Glaston publishes the January 1–September 30, 2009 Interim Report on Thursday, October 29, 2009 at 13.00 p.m.

Glaston Corporation will publish its January–September 2009 Interim Report on Thursday, October 29th, 2009 at 13.00 p.m. The Interim Report will be available after publishing on the Company's internet pages at www.glaston.net.

The analyst and press conference hosted at Glaston's office on Mikonkatu 9, Helsinki, will be on the same day at 14.00 p.m. The Interim Report is presented by President and CEO Arto Metsänen and CFO Kimmo Lautanen.

Sender:
Glaston Corporation
Agneta Selroos
Corporate Communications and IR Manager
Phone: +358 10 500 6105

Glaston Corporation

Glaston Corporation is a growing, international glass technology company. Glaston is the global market leader in glass processing machines, and a comprehensive One-Stop-Partner supplier to its customers. Its product range and service network are the widest in the industry. Glaston's well–known brands are Bavelloni in pre-processing machines and tools, Tamglass and Uniglass in safety glass machines, and Albat+Wirsam in glass industry software.

Glaston's share (GLA1V) is listed on the NASDAQ OMX Helsinki Mid Cap List.

www.glaston.net

Distribution: Helsinki Stock Exchange, key media

